

34 M A C T 1142/24
VIRENDER SINGH Vs. NAVIN KUMAR

25.07.2025

Present: Sh. Alok Kumar Pandey , Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Praveen Saroha Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.
Ms. Sunita, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

Matter is at PE, however, disability certificate is not received. Notice be issued to MS BSA Hospital to forward the report on NDOH.

List on 08.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.07.2025